Bidder should have successfully executed Wind Tunnel model and testing on 
aero-elastic model of a structure, of minimum height 100m, for any one of the 
following in the last seven years from the latest date of bid submission  

a) One (1) work of value not less than 24,00,000 Rs (twenty four lakh rupees) 

Ex-works price. 

OR 

b) Two (2) works each of value not less than 15,00,000  Rs (fifteen lakh  
rupees) Ex-works price. 

OR 

c) Three (3) works each of value not less than 12,00,000 Rs (twelve lakh 

rupees) Ex-works price. 

2. Bidder should have their own Wind tunnel testing facility which shall be 
suitable for testing on model having a scale not less than 1:250.